
 
 
 
 
 

April 2024 Retirement Webinar Events for 
Teachers & State Employees 

 

The NC Total Retirement Plans Team is offering the following webinars to help you learn more about 
your retirement plan benefits and steps you can take for a more secure retirement. 
 

Click on the registration link to register for any session that interests you. Tip: Hold down the Control 
key while clicking on the registration link.  
 

Day Date Time Topic Registration Link 
 
 

Monday-
Friday 

 
 

Variable 

 
 

30 minutes 

 
Schedule a personal consultation 
with Donny Dutton to discuss your 
retirement-related questions. 
 
 

 
 

Register Here 

 
 
 
 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 

 
 
 
 

4/4 
4/11 
4/23 

 

 
 
 
 

9:30-11am 
3-4:30pm 
3-4:30pm 

NC Total Retirement Planning 
Webinar for TSERS Employees 
This interactive webinar is a joint 
presentation hosted by the NC 
Department of State Treasurer 
Retirement Systems Division discussing 
the Teachers’ & State Employees’ 
Retirement System, the NC 401(k) & NC 
457, and the retirement process.  
 

Audience: Teachers & State Employees 
nearing retirement. 

 
 
 
 

Register Here 
Register Here 
Register Here 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
Monday 

 
 
 

4/9 
4/15 

 
 
 

12-1pm 
4-5pm 

NC Plans Roadmap to Retirement 
Retiree Advocate, Mark McCluskey, will 
provide an overview of the topics one 
should consider on their journey to and 
through retirement to include saving 
strategies, estate planning, healthcare in 
retirement and Social Security.  
 

Audience: Anyone age 50+ 

 
 
 

Register Here 
Register Here 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Tuesday 
Thursday 

 
 
 
 

4/9 
4/18 

 
 
 
 

4-5pm 
12-1pm 

Understanding the Investments in 
the NC 401(k) & NC 457 Retirement 
Plans 
Learn why selecting your investment mix 
is so important, the basics of asset 
allocation, what tools are available, and 
the difference between your plan’s “Do it 
yourself” and “Do it with help” options.  
 

Audience: Participants in the NC 401(k) & 
NC 457 Retirement Plans. 

 
 
 
 

Register Here 
Register Here 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

What Happens When You Leave? 
Keep your money in the NC 401(k) or NC 
457? Make a withdrawal? Rollover? 
Whether you’re retiring or terminating 

 
 
 
 

 

https://donny-dutton.empowermytime.com/#/
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8832545568148609114
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2284758111673129557
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2284758111673129557
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/ra3ae1e9638454121c69f0db0e3acc9d3
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/r3ef2d28e25a81919b488f68dc39130de
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/r5c4547561588832cb7369ffa4efabcb9
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/ra9f61b8d0f1e70670a4c2db42ab22456


Wednesday 
Thursday 

4/10 
4/18 

4-4:45pm 
12-12:45pm 

employment, you’ve worked hard to save 
for retirement. Discover in this webinar 
the options available to you when you 
leave employment. 
 
Audience: Employees nearing retirement. 

Register Here 
Register Here 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Tuesday 
Thursday 

 
 

 
 
 
 

4/23 
4/25 

 
 
 
 

4-4:45pm 
11:30-12:30pm 

Your Upgraded Online Experience in 
the NC 401(k) & NC 457 Plans 
Join us for a discussion regarding your 
recently upgraded NC 401(K) & NC 457 
online plan experience. Key takeaways are 
what stays the same, what is next, and 
how to take advantage of the available 
education & resources. 
 

Audience: Participants in the NC 401(k) & 
NC 457 Retirement Plans.  

 
 
 
 

Register Here 
Register Here 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 

 
 
 
 
 

4/24 

 
 
 
 
 

12-1:15pm 

Social Security: With You Through 
Life’s Journey 
Please join Social Security 
Administration's Public Affairs Specialist, 
Lisa Wallace, as she presents an hour-long 
presentation with everything you wanted 
to know about Social Security. Topics 
include: When am I eligible to receive 
benefits? How does early retirement 
affect me? What are survivors or spousal 
benefits? 
 

Audience: Everyone 

 
 
 
 
 

Register Here 
 

 
 
 

Thursday 

 
 

 
4/25 

 
 

 
3:30-4:15pm 

NC Plans en Español 
Join Cecilia Fields for a presentation 
regarding the NC 401(k) & NC 457 
Retirement Plans presented in Spanish. 
 

Audience: State Employees who prefer to 
hear the presentation in Spanish. 

 

 
Registrar Aquí 

 

 
 
 
Registration is easy: 

• Click on the link in the table above to register. 
• Once you register for a session, you will receive a confirmation email that contains a calendar invite. Be 

sure to “ACCEPT” the invite so it populates your calendar. 
 
On the day of the webinar, please remember: 

• To attend the session, click on the link in your calendar invite. You can join up to 5 minutes early. 
• You will be asked to enter in your name, email, and employer. Be sure to log in with the email address that 

you registered with! 
• You will then be asked how you want to hear the session – choose the option to use the computer for audio 

if you have speakers or a headset for listening or choose to “Call In” and a toll-free number and passcode 
will display for you to dial in from your cell or land line.  

 
We look forward to seeing you there! 
 
Retirement counselors are registered with Empower Financial Services, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. EFSI is an affiliate of 
Empower Retirement, LLC; Empower Funds, Inc.; and registered investment adviser Empower Advisory Group, LLC. This 
material is for informational purposes only and is not intended to provide investment, legal or tax recommendations or advice. 

https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/rd2695e8c151a332c7d4cfdb27b27bfba
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/rd2695e8c151a332c7d4cfdb27b27bfba
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/r2c540d63eec6d154cf71049e5513f140
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/r2c540d63eec6d154cf71049e5513f140
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/r481da0c1a8ba717f641131d246cfb7ef
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/r481da0c1a8ba717f641131d246cfb7ef
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/rc621929fc0b1b027cf50800b86f5d921
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/ra43be935f98965b6690575bf15c5d31f
https://empower.webex.com/weblink/register/r2d291633490d5c15067cac84f1e54489


Participants using the Retirement Income Calculator should consider other assets, income, and investments (e.g., equity in a 
home, Social Security benefits, individual retirement plan investments, etc.) when assessing the adequacy of the estimated 
income stream as provided by this tool. The Retirement Income Calculator is hypothetical and for illustrative purposes only and 
is not intended to represent the performance of any specific investment, which may fluctuate. There is no assurance that 
retirement income objectives will be met. It is possible to lose money by investing in securities. 

Empower Retirement, LLC provides the communications and recordkeeping services for the NC 401(k) and NC 457 Plans. The 
investments offered to you within the NC 401(k) and NC 457 Plans are not offered by or affiliated with Empower Retirement. 

North Carolina Total Retirement Plans and the North Carolina Total Retirement Plans logo are service marks of the North 
Carolina Department of State Treasurer. 

Retirement products and services are provided by Empower Annuity Insurance Company, Hartford, CT, or its affiliates.  

“EMPOWER” and all associated logos and product names are trademarks of Empower Annuity Insurance Company of America. 
©2023 Empower Retirement, LLC. All rights reserved. RO2662941-0123 


