

## April 2024 Retirement Webinar Events for Teachers & State Employees

The NC Total Retirement Plans Team is offering the following webinars to help you learn more about your retirement plan benefits and steps you can take for a more secure retirement.

Click on the registration link to register for any session that interests you. **Tip:** Hold down the Control key while clicking on the registration link.

Day	Date	Time	Торіс	Registration Link
Monday- Friday	Variable	30 minutes	Schedule a personal consultation with <b>Donny Dutton</b> to discuss your retirement-related questions.	<u>Register Here</u>
Thursday Thursday Tuesday	4/4 4/11 4/23	9:30-11am 3-4:30pm 3-4:30pm	NC Total Retirement PlanningWebinar for TSERS EmployeesThis interactive webinar is a jointpresentation hosted by the NCDepartment of State TreasurerRetirement Systems Division discussingthe Teachers' & State Employees'Retirement System, the NC 401(k) & NC457, and the retirement process.Audience: Teachers & State Employeesnearing retirement.	<u>Register Here</u> <u>Register Here</u> <u>Register Here</u>
Tuesday Monday	4/9 4/15	12-1pm 4-5pm	<b>NC Plans Roadmap to Retirement</b> Retiree Advocate, Mark McCluskey, will provide an overview of the topics one should consider on their journey to and through retirement to include saving strategies, estate planning, healthcare in retirement and Social Security. <i>Audience: Anyone age 50+</i>	<u>Register Here</u> <u>Register Here</u>
Tuesday Thursday	4/9 4/18	4-5pm 12-1pm	Understanding the Investments in the NC 401(k) & NC 457 Retirement Plans Learn why selecting your investment mix is so important, the basics of asset allocation, what tools are available, and the difference between your plan's "Do it yourself" and "Do it with help" options. Audience: Participants in the NC 401(k) & NC 457 Retirement Plans.	<u>Register Here</u> <u>Register Here</u>
			What Happens When You Leave? Keep your money in the NC 401(k) or NC 457? Make a withdrawal? Rollover? Whether you're retiring or terminating	

Wednesday Thursday	4/10 4/18	4-4:45pm 12-12:45pm	employment, you've worked hard to save for retirement. Discover in this webinar the options available to you when you leave employment. Audience: Employees nearing retirement.	<u>Register Here</u> <u>Register Here</u>
Tuesday Thursday	4/23 4/25	4-4:45pm 11:30-12:30pm	Your Upgraded Online Experience in the NC 401(k) & NC 457 Plans Join us for a discussion regarding your recently upgraded NC 401(K) & NC 457 online plan experience. Key takeaways are what stays the same, what is next, and how to take advantage of the available education & resources. Audience: Participants in the NC 401(k) & NC 457 Retirement Plans.	<u>Register Here</u> <u>Register Here</u>
Wednesday	4/24	12-1:15pm	Social Security: With You Through Life's Journey Please join Social Security Administration's Public Affairs Specialist, Lisa Wallace, as she presents an hour-long presentation with everything you wanted to know about Social Security. Topics include: When am I eligible to receive benefits? How does early retirement affect me? What are survivors or spousal benefits? Audience: Everyone	<u>Register Here</u>
Thursday	4/25	3:30-4:15pm	<b>NC Plans en Español</b> Join Cecilia Fields for a presentation regarding the NC 401(k) & NC 457 Retirement Plans presented in Spanish. Audience: State Employees who prefer to hear the presentation in Spanish.	<u>Registrar Aquí</u>

## **Registration is easy:**

- Click on the link in the table above to register.
- Once you register for a session, you will receive a confirmation email that contains a calendar invite. Be sure to "ACCEPT" the invite so it populates your calendar.

## On the day of the webinar, please remember:

- To attend the session, click on the link in your calendar invite. You can join up to 5 minutes early.
- You will be asked to enter in your name, email, and employer. Be sure to log in with the email address that you registered with!
- You will then be asked how you want to hear the session choose the option to use the computer for audio if you have speakers or a headset for listening or choose to "Call In" and a toll-free number and passcode will display for you to dial in from your cell or land line.

## We look forward to seeing you there!

**Retirement counselors are registered with Empower Financial Services, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC.** EFSI is an affiliate of Empower Retirement, LLC; Empower Funds, Inc.; and registered investment adviser Empower Advisory Group, LLC. This material is for informational purposes only and is not intended to provide investment, legal or tax recommendations or advice.

Participants using the Retirement Income Calculator should consider other assets, income, and investments (e.g., equity in a home, Social Security benefits, individual retirement plan investments, etc.) when assessing the adequacy of the estimated income stream as provided by this tool. The Retirement Income Calculator is hypothetical and for illustrative purposes only and is not intended to represent the performance of any specific investment, which may fluctuate. There is no assurance that retirement income objectives will be met. **It is possible to lose money by investing in securities.** 

Empower Retirement, LLC provides the communications and recordkeeping services for the NC 401(k) and NC 457 Plans. The investments offered to you within the NC 401(k) and NC 457 Plans are not offered by or affiliated with Empower Retirement.

North Carolina Total Retirement Plans and the North Carolina Total Retirement Plans logo are service marks of the North Carolina Department of State Treasurer.

Retirement products and services are provided by Empower Annuity Insurance Company, Hartford, CT, or its affiliates.

"EMPOWER" and all associated logos and product names are trademarks of Empower Annuity Insurance Company of America. ©2023 Empower Retirement, LLC. All rights reserved. RO2662941-0123